©OoO~NO OB WN =

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

CERUNDOLO, Juan Manuel (ARG)
BARRIOS VERA, Tomas (CHI)
MOLLER, Elmer (DEN)
CAZAUX, Arthur (FRA)

FARIA, Jaime (POR)
SPIZZIRRI, Eliot (USA)
SEYBOTH WILD, Thiago (BRA)
BURRUCHAGA, Roman Andres (ARG)
BOYER, Tristan (USA)

ROYER, Valentin (FRA)
ATMANE, Terence (FRA)
GALAN, Daniel Elahi (COL)
GARIN, Cristian (CHI)
FUCSOVICS, Marton (HUN)
LAJOVIC, Dusan (SRB)

KYM, Jerome (SUI)

SVRCINA, Dalibor (CZE)
SCHOOLKATE, Tristan (AUS)
TABERNER, Carlos (ESP)
MANNARINO, Adrian (FRA)
MONTEIRO, Thiago (BRA)
TIRANTE, Thiago Agustin (ARG)
RIEDI, Leandro (SUI) PR
BASILASHVILI, Nikoloz (GEQ)
MELIGENI ALVES, Felipe (BRA)
BAGNIS, Facundo (ARG) PR
GAUBAS, Vilius (LTU)

NAVA, Emilio (USA)

PASSARO, Francesco (ITA)
KRUEGER, Mitchell (USA)
HANFMANN, Yannick (GER)
BLOCKX, Alexander (BEL)
GOMEZ, Federico Agustin (ARG)
LANDALUCE, Martin (ESP)
DRAXL, Liam (CAN)

HERBERT, Pierre-Hugues (FRA)
DANIEL, Taro (JPN)

JARRY, Nicolas (CHI)
JACQUET, Kyrian (FRA)
MAYOT, Harold (FRA)
FICOVICH, Juan Pablo (ARG)
MISOLIC, Filip (AUT)
MOCHIZUKI, Shintaro (JPN)
KOTOV, Pavel

HUESLER, Marc-Andrea (SUI)
MORENO DE ALBORAN, Nicolas (USA)
PIROS, Zsombor (HUN)
NAPOLITANO, Stefano (ITA) PR
SMITH, Colton (USA)
KUKUSHKIN, Mikhail (KAZ)
POPKO, Dmitry (KAZ)

HABIB, Hady (LBN)

GIGANTE, Matteo (ITA)

TU, Li (AUS)

KACHMAZOQOV, Alibek

NAGAL, Sumit (IND)

HEMERY, Calvin (FRA)
ZEPPIERI, Giulio (ITA) PR
RODESCH, Chris (LUX)
PELLEGRINO, Andrea (ITA)
TROTTER, James (JPN)
WONG, Coleman (HKG)
GRENIER, Hugo (FRA)
TRUNGELLITI, Marco (ARG)
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Q = qualifier WC = wild card PR = protected ranking LL = lucky loser W/D = withdrawn
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Rank Date: 26/05/2025

VAN ASSCHE, Luca (FRA)
GUILLEN MEZA, Alvaro (ECU)
MCCABE, James (AUS)
AJDUKOVIC, Duje (CRO)
NEUMAYER, Lukas (AUT)
WATANUKI, Yosuke (JPN)
LESTIENNE, Constant (FRA)
ARNABOLDI, Federico (ITA)
DEN OUDEN, Guy (NED)
HOLMGREN, August (DEN)
SHIMABUKURO, Sho (JPN)
KLEIN, Lukas (SVK)

SHIMIZU, Yuta (JPN)

BUSE, Ignacio (PER)
BLANCHET, Ugo (FRA)
RODRIGUEZ TAVERNA, Santiago (ARG)
CHOINSKI, Jan (GBR)
LLAMAS RUIZ, Pablo (ESP) PR
BOLT, Alex (AUS)

MORO CANAS, Alejandro (ESP)
LAJAL, Mark (EST)

ROCHA, Henrique (POR)
DIAZ ACOSTA, Facundo (ARG)
GALARNEAU, Alexis (CAN)
COLLARINI, Andrea (ARG)
UCHIYAMA, Yasutaka (JPN)
MARTIN TIFFON, Pol (ESP)
JASIKA, Omar (AUS)
CASSONE, Murphy (USA)
BOUQUIER, Arthur (FRA)
KUBLER, Jason (AUS)
KOVALIK, Jozef (SVK)
KARATSEV, Aslan

RINCON, Daniel (ESP)

MENA, Facundo (ARG)
ESCOFFIER, Antoine (FRA)
PAVLOVIC, Luka (FRA)
DELLIEN, Murkel (BOL)

SUN, Fajing (CHN)

BAI, Yan (CHN)

HASSAN, Benjamin (LBN)
BUTVILAS, Edas (LTU)
DOUGAZ, Aziz (TUN)
SULTANOV, Khumoyun (UZB)
GOJO, Borna (CRO)
SACHKO, Vitaliy (UKR)
RODIONOQV, Jurij (AUT)
HARRIS, Lloyd (RSA)
SVAJDA, Zachary (USA)
MAESTRELLI, Francesco (ITA)
ZHUKAYEV, Beibit (KAZ)
BROUWER, Gijs (NED)
ONCLIN, Gauthier (BEL)
SKATOQV, Timofey (KAZ)
DROGUET, Titouan (FRA)
JUBB, Paul (GBR) WC
PENISTON, Ryan (GBR) WC
BUDKOV KJAER, Nicolai (NOR) WC
FERY, Arthur (GBR) WC
TARVET, Oliver (GBR) WC
BONDING, Oliver (GBR) WC
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THE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 Rank Date: 26/05/2025
GENTLEMEN'S QUALIFYING SINGLES - ALTERNATES

# Rank # Rank
1 STRICKER, Dominic (SUI) 235 63 BERTRAND, Robin (FRA) 366
2 JIANU, Filip Cristian (ROU) 236 64 ZHOU, Yi (CHN) 367
3 VACHEROT, Valentin (MON) 237 65 MARTIN, Andres (USA) 374
4 PURTSELADZE, Saba (GEO) 238 66 POKORNY, Lukas (SVK) 388
5 MARTERER, Maximilian (GER) 239 67 GUINARD, Manuel (FRA) 395
6 TOMIC, Bernard (AUS) 240 68 JANVIER, Maxime (FRA) 409
7 VARILLAS, Juan Pablo (PER) 241 69 KESTELBOIM, Mariano (ARG) 418
8 VALLEJO, Adolfo Daniel (PAR) 242 70 WISKANDT, Max (GER) 425
9 SHARIPOV, Marat 243 71 MORIYA, Hiroki (JPN) 443

10 DURASOQVIC, Viktor (NOR) 245 72 UCHIDA, Kaichi (JPN) 444
11 NOGUCHI, Rio (JPN) 246 73 DE KROM, Michiel (NED) 457

12 GENGEL, Marek (CZE) 247 74 MCHUGH, Aidan (GBR) 496

13 PRIZMIC, Dino (CRO) 248 75 WEIS, Alexander (ITA) 497

14 MEJIA, Nicolas (COL) 250

15 RAMOS-VINOLAS, Albert (ESP) 251

16 HOUKES, Max (NED) 252

17 SOTO, Matias (CHI) 255

18 GAKHOQV, lvan 256

19 KASNIKOWSKI, Maks (POL) 257

20 FERREIRA SILVA, Frederico (POR) 258

21 POLJICAK, Mili (CRO) 259

22 YMER, Elias (SWE) 260

23 HSU, Yu Hsiou (TPE) 261

24 SQUIRE, Henri (GER) 262

25 GUEYMARD WAYENBURG, Sascha (FRA) 263

26 WU, Tung-Lin (TPE) 264

27 COPPEJANS, Kimmer (BEL) 265

28 PACHECO MENDEZ, Rodrigo (MEX) 266

29 REHBERG, Max Hans (GER) 267

30 SANCHEZ JOVER, Carlos (ESP) 271

31 BLANCANEAUX, Geoffrey (FRA) 273

32 GEERTS, Michael (BEL) 274

33 YEVSEYEV, Denis (KAZ) 275

34 FATIC, Nerman (BIH) 276

35 ZAHRAJ, Patrick (GER) 278

36 GIUSTINO, Lorenzo (ITA) 282

37 ALBOT, Radu (MDA) 283

38 MARTINEAU, Matteo (FRA) 289

39 OLIVIERI, Genaro Alberto (ARG) 291

40 NEGRITU, Christoph (GER) 292

41 DALLA VALLE, Enrico (ITA) 299

42 VATUTIN, Alexey 302

43 MERIDA, Daniel (ESP) 303

44 GEA, Arthur (FRA) 309

45 VAVASSORI, Andrea (ITA) 313

46 BROOM, Charles (GBR) 314

47 MICHALSKI, Daniel (POL) 315

48 ALVAREZ VARONA, Nicolas (ESP) 316

49 STEBE, Cedrik-Marcel (GER) PR 320

50 SAKAMOTO, Pedro (BRA) 322

51 BRUNOLD, Mika (SUI) 323

52 ROCA BATALLA, Oriol (ESP) 324

53 ALVES, Mateus (BRA) 327

54 BERTOLA, Remy (SUI) 329

55 DUTRA DA SILVA, Daniel (BRA) 331

56 GOMBOS, Norbert (SVK) 332

57 TOPO, Marko (GER) 333

58 ZINK, Tyler (USA) 334

59 ZAPATA MIRALLES, Bernabe (ESP) 336

60 STROMBACHS, Robert (LAT) 338

61 KWIATKOWSKI, Thai-Son (USA) PR 340

62 SANCHEZ IZQUIERDO, Nikolas (ESP) 357

Q = qualifier WC = wild card PR = protected ranking LL = lucky loser W/D = withdrawn
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Player
06/06/2025

MMOH, Michael (USA)

12/06/2025
RITSCHARD, Alexander (SUI)

17/06/2025
VIRTANEN, Otto (FIN)
EUBANKS, Christopher (USA)
HEIDE, Gustavo (BRA)
QUINN, Ethan (USA)
18/06/2025
CLARKE, Jay (GBR)

EVANS, Daniel (GBR)

Q = qualifier WC = wild card PR = protected ranking LL = lucky loser W/D = withdrawn
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THE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025
GENTLEMEN'S QUALIFYING SINGLES - WITHDRAW LIST

Rank

(117)

(156)

(114)
(105)
(194)

(106)

(186)

(213)

Line Status Reason

Ongoing injury (RODIONQV in)

Ongoing injury (SVAJDA in)

Knee injury (MAESTRELLI in)
In Main Draw (ZHUKAYEYV in)
Ongoing injury (BROUWER in)

In Main Draw (ONCLIN in)

WC in Main Draw

WC in Main Draw

Rank Date: 26/05/2025
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